() RANKERS
JEE | NEET | FOUNDATION

TARGET
STUDENTMOVING | STUDENTMOVING

TO9™&10™ TONM™ &12™ 127HPASSED

Batch Start Date : 16" March

— Early Bird Admission offer -

| Extra 25% Off |

(Edrly Bird offer valid till 15" December)

(99621270696

H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

ginformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya




Class
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE
Moving to Target JEE

Student’'s Name

ASHWIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SAKSHAM GUPTA
KRISH PATHAK
SHIVANI KUMARI
ABHINAV KUMA

OM KESHARI

ANKIT PRAJAPATI
SAJAN KUMAR
ANUSHREE PANDEY
AYUSH

PRIYANSHU

PAWAN CHAUHAN
ANKITA KUMARI
SHALINI TIWARI
NIRDOSH

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
AKASH SONKAR
MADHU JAISWAL
MOHAMMAD ZEYA
ADITYA SRIVASTAVA
HARSH RANJAN
RUDRA PRTAP SINGH
PINKI SONI

PRINCE KESHARI
NAITIK PANDEY
SURAJ

ABHAY PATEL
HARSHIT KUMAR
ADARSH

DIMPAL PATEL
SHUBHAM GUPTA
PRINCH VISHWAKARMA
PRITHVI UPADHYAY
JALAJ MISHRA
ANSHIKA
SHREYANSHI
ARYAN KUMAR
VINEET

SHALU VISHWAKARMA
SHIVAM AGRAHARI
ARPIT

AYUSH PATHAK
SAUMY SHAH

Paper Code
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - A (1301)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - A (1301)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - A (1301)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - A (1301)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - A (1301)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)
Set - B (1302)

RGP 2025 RESULTS

Score/120
68
52
52
48
48
a4
a4
a4
a4
a4
40
40
40
40
36
36
36
36
36
32
32
32
32
28
28
28
28
28
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20

Percentage
56.67
4333
4333

40
40
36.67
36.67
36.67
36.67
36.67
33.33
33.33
33.33
33.33

16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
13.33
13.33
13.33

Rank

Cash Reward

Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks

Date: 16.Nov.2025

Eligibility to Take Admission

20% Fee Granted
20% Fee Granted
20% Fee Granted
20% Fee Granted
20% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted
10% Fee Granted

Rankers Offline Centre - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur Varanasi. | Call - 9621270696 | www.myrankers.com


http://s.no/

® RANKERS

| JEE|NEET| FOUNDATION |

w

-

—

-

(%2}

Ll

(2 4

Z

i Sarthak Modi Priti Yadav Yogesh Tiwari Amit Singh

% Harsh Singh App No: 240310346250 App No: 240310842001 App No: 240310429242 Roll No: 240310284002
[ %ile: 99.820 ’ %ile: 99.491 %ile: 99.329’ %ile: 98.274’ ’ %ile: 98.096 |

w
[
—
o
(7]
]
o
(a]
11
O
4
g
>
s
Harsh Singh Amit Singh Sheetal Singh Priti Yadav Yatharth 1T}
Roll No: 254056171 Roll No: 244070138 Roll No: 244001032 Roll No: 244068155 Roll No: 244001135 g
Rank: 1793 Rank: 4003 Rank: 4391 | Rank: 6551 | | Rank: 8521

355" 250

(7] 260
[

-

o

w

w

m [

h Q)

[

w

4

a . ; &

o] shrey Jaiswal AvantikaUpadhyay  Khushi Pandey Balram Maurya Rakshit Upadhyay Shashwat Yadav Ananya Anamika Tiwari
= Score: 676 ) (_Score: 666 ) (Score: 645 )

n
o
p=
<
=
O
x
o
<
=
=
o
=
O

Abhinay pratap | |-SOUMYamauna |

Address : RANKERS INSTITUTE, Pandeypur, Hukulganj Road, Varanasi, 221002




