

ADMISSION OPEN

PRE- FOUNDATION

STUDENT MOVING TO 9TH & 10TH

JEE/NEET/OLYMPIAD

FOUNDATION

DENT MOVING TO 11TH & 12TH

ARGET

12TH PASSED

JEE/NEET

Batch Start Date: 16th March

Early Bird Admission offer

Extra 25% Off

Early Bird offer valid till 15th December

H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

nformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya

RGP 2025 RESULTS

Date: 16.Nov.2025

S.No.	Class	Student's Name	Paper Code	Score/120	Percentage	Rank	Cash Reward	Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks	Eligibility to Take Admission
1	Moving to Target JEE	ASHWIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	Set - B (1302)	68	56.67	1		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
2	Moving to Target JEE	SAKSHAM GUPTA	Set - B (1302)	52	43.33	2		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
3	Moving to Target JEE	KRISH PATHAK	Set - B (1302)	52	43.33	2		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
4	Moving to Target JEE	SHIVANI KUMARI	Set - B (1302)	48	40	4		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
5	Moving to Target JEE	ABHINAV KUMA	Set - B (1302)	48	40	4		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
6	Moving to Target JEE	OM KESHARI	Set - B (1302)	44	36.67	6		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
7	Moving to Target JEE	ANKIT PRAJAPATI	Set - B (1302)	44	36.67	6		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
8	Moving to Target JEE	SAJAN KUMAR	Set - B (1302)	44	36.67	6		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
9	Moving to Target JEE	ANUSHREE PANDEY	Set - B (1302)	44	36.67	6		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
10	Moving to Target JEE	AYUSH	Set - B (1302)	44	36.67	6		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
11	Moving to Target JEE	PRIYANSHU	Set - B (1302)	40	33.33	11		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
12	Moving to Target JEE	PAWAN CHAUHAN	Set - B (1302)	40	33.33	11		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
13	Moving to Target JEE	ANKITA KUMARI	Set - B (1302)	40	33.33	11		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
14	Moving to Target JEE	SHALINI TIWARI	Set - B (1302)	40	33.33	11		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
15	Moving to Target JEE	NIRDOSH	Set - B (1302)	36	30	15		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
16	Moving to Target JEE	AMIT KUMAR SHARMA	Set - B (1302)	36	30	15		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
17	Moving to Target JEE	AKASH SONKAR	Set - B (1302)	36	30	15		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
18	Moving to Target JEE	MADHU JAISWAL	Set - B (1302)	36	30	15		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
19	Moving to Target JEE	MOHAMMAD ZEYA	Set - B (1302)	36	30	15		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
20	Moving to Target JEE	ADITYA SRIVASTAVA	Set - A (1301)	32	26.67	20		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
21	Moving to Target JEE	HARSH RANJAN	Set - B (1302)	32	26.67	20		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
22	Moving to Target JEE	RUDRA PRTAP SINGH	Set - B (1302)	32	26.67	20		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
23	Moving to Target JEE	PINKI SONI	Set - B (1302)	32	26.67	20		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
24	Moving to Target JEE	PRINCE KESHARI	Set - A (1301)	28	23.33	24		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
25	Moving to Target JEE	NAITIK PANDEY	Set - B (1302)	28	23.33	24		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
26	Moving to Target JEE	SURAJ	Set - B (1302)	28	23.33	24		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
27	Moving to Target JEE	ABHAY PATEL	Set - B (1302)	28	23.33	24		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
28	Moving to Target JEE	HARSHIT KUMAR	Set - B (1302)	28	23.33	24		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
29	Moving to Target JEE	ADARSH	Set - A (1301)	24	20	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
30	Moving to Target JEE	DIMPAL PATEL	Set - B (1302)	24	20	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
31	Moving to Target JEE	SHUBHAM GUPTA	Set - B (1302)	24	20	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
32	Moving to Target JEE	PRINCH VISHWAKARMA	Set - B (1302)	24	20	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
33	Moving to Target JEE	PRITHVI UPADHYAY	Set - B (1302)	24	20	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
34	Moving to Target JEE	JALAJ MISHRA	Set - B (1302)	24	20	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
35	Moving to Target JEE	ANSHIKA	Set - B (1302)	24	20	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
36	Moving to Target JEE	SHREYANSHI	Set - A (1301)	20	16.67	36		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
37	Moving to Target JEE	ARYAN KUMAR	Set - B (1302)	20	16.67	36		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
38	Moving to Target JEE	VINEET	Set - B (1302)	20	16.67	36		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
39	Moving to Target JEE	SHALU VISHWAKARMA	Set - B (1302)	20	16.67	36		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
40	Moving to Target JEE	SHIVAM AGRAHARI	Set - A (1301)	16	13.33	40		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
41	Moving to Target JEE	ARPIT	Set - B (1302)	16	13.33	40		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
42	Moving to Target JEE	AYUSH PATHAK	Set - B (1302)	16	13.33	40		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
43	Moving to Target JEE	SAUMY SHAH	Set - B (1302)	12	10	43		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted





Harsh Singh %ile: 99.820



Sarthak Modi App No: 240310346250 %ile: **99.491**



Priti Yadav App No: 240310842001 %ile: 99.329



Yogesh Tiwari App No: 240310429242 %ile: **98.274**



Amit Singh Roll No: 240310284002 %ile: 98.096



Harsh Singh Roll No: 254056171 Rank: 1793



Amit Singh Roll No: 244070138 Rank: 4003



Sheetal Singh Roll No: 244001032 Rank: 4391



Priti Yadav Roll No: 244068155 Rank: 6551



Yatharth Roll No: 244001135 Rank: **8521**





Score: 676





Khushi Pandey



Balram Maurya



Score: 645



Rakshit Upadhyay Shashwat Yadav





OUR JUNIOR CHAMPS









Ayaan Singhal













Address: RANKERS INSTITUTE, Pandeypur, Hukulganj Road, Varanasi, 221002